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River of Life

River of Life Church

Christian Life Centre

Sunday 1st

Monday 2nd

Tuesday 3rd

2 Carr Road
Felixstowe, Suffolk
Church IP11 2FS
01394 273700
River of Life Church - October 2017
Prayer Meeting Christian Life Centre 10:00am - 10:20am
Pre-service prayer meeting.
Morning Meeting inc Breaking of Bread Christian Life Centre 10:30am - 12:00pm
Morning Meeting
Alpha Course Christian Life Centre 7:00pm - 9:00pm
Alpha Course
Prayer & Fasting - Prayer & Fasting - Christian Life Centre
The Book of Revelation Teaching Christian Life Centre 6:30pm - 9:00pm

Thursday 5th

Friday 6th

Sunday 8th

Monday 9th

Tuesday 10th

Thursday 12th

Friday 13th

Saturday 14th

Sunday 15th

Monday 16th

Series

Revealing the Book of Revelation Teaching Series by David Pawson. Refreshments served from 6.30 pm ready for a prompt start

at 7.00 pm

Stargazers Youth Club
School Years 1-6

Toddler Group
Toddler Group

Men in Sheds
Men's Meeting

Prayer Meeting
Pre-service prayer meeting.

Morning Meeting
Morning Meeting

Bring & Share Lunch
Bring & Share Lunch

Prayer Meeting
Prayer Meeting

Alpha Course
Alpha Course

Ladies Coffee, Chat & Connect

Ladies Coffee Morning in Foyer

The Book of Revelation Teaching
Series

Christian Life Centre

Christian Life Centre

Sheep Drift Farm, Brightwell

Christian Life Centre

Christian Life Centre

Christian Life Centre

Christian Life Centre

Christian Life Centre

Christian Life Centre

Christian Life Centre

6:30pm

10:00am

7:00pm

10:00am

10:30am

1:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

10:30am

6:30pm

- 8:00pm

-11:30am

- 9:00pm

- 10:20am

- 12:00pm

- 2:30pm

- 8:15pm

- 9:00pm

- 12:00pm

- 9:00pm

Revealing the Book of Revelation Teaching Series by David Pawson. Refreshments served from 6.30 pm ready for a prompt start

at 7.00 pm

Stargazers Youth Club
School Years 1-6

Toddler Group
Toddler Group

Commit & Connect Course
New Members Course

Commit & Connect Course
New Members Course

Prayer Meeting
Pre-service prayer meeting.

Morning Meeting inc Autumn Gift Day
Morning Meeting inc Autumn Gift Day

Healing Gospel Meeting
Healing Gospel Meeting

Alpha Course
Alpha Course

Christian Life Centre

Christian Life Centre

Christian Life Centre

Christian Life Centre

Christian Life Centre

Christian Life Centre

Christian Life Centre

Christian Life Centre

6:30pm

10:00am

7:30pm

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

7:00pm

7:00pm

- 8:00pm

-11:30am

- 9:15pm

- 3:00pm

- 10:20am

- 12:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm



River of Life Church
/ Christian Life Centre

R’ Vér Of Llfe 2 Carr Road

Felixstowe, Suffolk

Church IP11 2FS
01394 273700

Tuesday 17th The Book of Revelation Teaching Christian Life Centre 6:30pm - 9:00pm
Series
Revealing the Book of Revelation Teaching Series by David Pawson. Refreshments served from 6.30 pm ready for a prompt start
at 7.00 pm

Thursday 19th  Stargazers Youth Club Christian Life Centre 6:30pm - 8:00pm
School Years 1-6

Friday 20th Toddler Group Christian Life Centre 10:00am - 11:30am
Toddler Group
Elders Meeting Christian Life Centre 7:30pm - 9:30pm
Elders Meeting

Sunday 22nd Prayer Meeting Christian Life Centre 10:00am - 10:20am
Pre-service prayer meeting.
Morning Meeting Christian Life Centre 10:30am - 12:00pm
Morning Meeting
Prayer Meeting Christian Life Centre 7:00pm - 8:15pm
Prayer Meeting

Monday 23rd Alpha Course Christian Life Centre 7:00pm - 9:00pm
Alpha Course

Tuesday 24th Ladies Coffee, Chat & Connect Christian Life Centre 10:30am - 12:00pm
Ladies Coffee Morning in Foyer
The Book of Revelation Teaching Christian Life Centre 6:30pm - 9:00pm
Series
Revealing the Book of Revelation Teaching Series by David Pawson. Refreshments served from 6.30 pm ready for a prompt start
at 7.00 pm

Friday 27th Fretting & Fun with Steve Bloomfield Christian Life Centre 7:00pm - 9:00pm
Guitar Tuition. Children 7.00 pm - 7.45 pm. Adults 7.45 pm - 9.00 pm

Sunday 29th Prayer Meeting Christian Life Centre 10:00am - 10:20am
Pre-service prayer meeting.
Morning Meeting Christian Life Centre 10:30am - 12:00pm
Morning Meeting

Monday 30th Alpha Course Christian Life Centre 7:00pm - 9:00pm
Alpha Course

Tuesday 31st Cotman House Service Garfield Rd, Felixstowe IP11 7PU 2:30pm - 3:30pm
Monthly Service at Cotman House Care Home
The Book of Revelation Teaching Christian Life Centre 6:30pm - 9:00pm
Series

Revealing the Book of Revelation Teaching Series by David Pawson. Refreshments served from 6.30 pm ready for a prompt start
at 7.00 pm



