

River of Life Church Christian Life Centre 2 Carr Road Felixstowe, Suffolk IP11 2FS 01394 273700

River of Life Church - October 2017

Sunday 1st	Prayer Meeting Pre-service prayer meeting.	Christian Life Centre	10:00am - 10:20am		
	Morning Meeting inc Breaking of Bread Morning Meeting	Christian Life Centre	10:30am - 12:00pm		
Monday 2nd	Alpha Course Alpha Course	Christian Life Centre	7:00pm - 9:00pm		
Tuesday 3rd	Prayer & Fasting - Prayer & Fasting - Christian Life Centre				
	The Book of Revelation Teaching Christian Life Centre 6:30pm - 9:00pm Series Revealing the Book of Revelation Teaching Series by David Pawson. Refreshments served from 6.30 pm ready for a prompt start at 7.00 pm				
Thursday 5th	Stargazers Youth Club School Years 1-6	Christian Life Centre	6:30pm - 8:00pm		
Friday 6th	Toddler Group Toddler Group	Christian Life Centre	10:00am - 11:30am		
	Men in Sheds Men's Meeting	Sheep Drift Farm, Brightwell	7:00pm - 9:00pm		
Sunday 8th	Prayer Meeting Pre-service prayer meeting.	Christian Life Centre	10:00am - 10:20am		
	Morning Meeting Morning Meeting	Christian Life Centre	10:30am - 12:00pm		
	Bring & Share Lunch Bring & Share Lunch	Christian Life Centre	1:00pm - 2:30pm		
	Prayer Meeting Prayer Meeting	Christian Life Centre	7:00pm - 8:15pm		
Monday 9th	Alpha Course Alpha Course	Christian Life Centre	7:00pm - 9:00pm		
Tuesday 10th	Ladies Coffee, Chat & Connect Ladies Coffee Morning in Foyer	Christian Life Centre	10:30am - 12:00pm		
	The Book of Revelation Teaching Series Revealing the Book of Revelation Teaching Series b at 7.00 pm	Christian Life Centre by David Pawson. Refreshments served from 6	6:30pm - 9:00pm .30 pm ready for a prompt start		
Thursday 12th	Stargazers Youth Club School Years 1-6	Christian Life Centre	6:30pm - 8:00pm		
Friday 13th	Toddler Group Toddler Group	Christian Life Centre	10:00am - 11:30am		
	Commit & Connect Course New Members Course	Christian Life Centre	7:30pm - 9:15pm		
Saturday 14th	Commit & Connect Course New Members Course	Christian Life Centre	9:30am - 3:00pm		
Sunday 15th	Prayer Meeting Pre-service prayer meeting.	Christian Life Centre	10:00am - 10:20am		
	Morning Meeting inc Autumn Gift Day Morning Meeting inc Autumn Gift Day	Christian Life Centre	10:30am - 12:00pm		
	Healing Gospel Meeting Healing Gospel Meeting	Christian Life Centre	7:00pm - 9:00pm		
Monday 16th	Alpha Course Alpha Course	Christian Life Centre	7:00pm - 9:00pm		



River of Life Church Christian Life Centre 2 Carr Road Felixstowe, Suffolk IP11 2FS 01394 273700

Tuesday 17th	The Book of Revelation Teaching Series	Christian Life Centre	6:30pm - 9:00pm
	Revealing the Book of Revelation Teaching Series at 7.00 pm	s by David Pawson. Refreshments served from 6.30	pm ready for a prompt start
Thursday 19th	Stargazers Youth Club School Years 1-6	Christian Life Centre	6:30pm - 8:00pm
Friday 20th	Toddler Group Toddler Group	Christian Life Centre	10:00am - 11:30an
	Elders Meeting Elders Meeting	Christian Life Centre	7:30pm - 9:30pm
Sunday 22nd	Prayer Meeting Pre-service prayer meeting.	Christian Life Centre	10:00am - 10:20am
	Morning Meeting Morning Meeting	Christian Life Centre	10:30am - 12:00pm
	Prayer Meeting Prayer Meeting	Christian Life Centre	7:00pm - 8:15pm
Monday 23rd	Alpha Course Alpha Course	Christian Life Centre	7:00pm - 9:00pm
Tuesday 24th	Ladies Coffee, Chat & Connect Ladies Coffee Morning in Foyer	Christian Life Centre	10:30am - 12:00pm
	The Book of Revelation Teaching Series Revealing the Book of Revelation Teaching Series at 7.00 pm	Christian Life Centre s by David Pawson. Refreshments served from 6.30	6:30pm - 9:00pm pm ready for a prompt start
Friday 27th	Fretting & Fun with Steve BloomfieldChristian Life Centre7:00pm - 9:00pmGuitar Tuition. Children 7.00 pm - 7.45 pm. Adults 7.45 pm - 9.00 pm9:00 pm		
Sunday 29th	Prayer Meeting Pre-service prayer meeting.	Christian Life Centre	10:00am - 10:20am
	Morning Meeting Morning Meeting	Christian Life Centre	10:30am - 12:00pm
Monday 30th	Alpha Course Alpha Course	Christian Life Centre	7:00pm - 9:00pm
Tuesday 31st	Cotman House Service Monthly Service at Cotman House Care Home	Garfield Rd, Felixstowe IP11 7PU	2:30pm - 3:30pm
	The Book of Revelation Teaching Series Revealing the Book of Revelation Teaching Series at 7.00 pm	Christian Life Centre s by David Pawson. Refreshments served from 6.30	6:30pm - 9:00pm pm ready for a prompt start